PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A Kashmir Block, Allama Igbal Town, Lahore

Phone #: 042-99260209, 99260272, 99260271 Website www.pbte.edu.pk E-Mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com , commercepbte@gmail.com

DATE SHEET

VOCATIONAL BOYS (ONE YEAR)

ONE YEAR

First Annual Examination, 2024

, ,								
DATE	DAY	TIME	AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE	ELECTRICIAN TRADE	PIPE FITTING TRADE	SURVEYOR TRADE	TRACER TRADE	WELDING TRADE
23/05/2024	Thursday	9:00 A.M	AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE	UNIT I-II	PIPE FITTING TRADE	SURVEYOR TRADE	TRACER TRADE	WELDING TRADE
24/05/2024	Friday	2:30 P.M	BASIC DRAWING	BASIC DRAWING	BASIC DRAWING	BASIC DRAWING	BASIC WORKSHOP PARACTICE	BASIC DRAWING
27/05/2024	Monday	9:00 A.M	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS	TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS
28/05/2024	Tuesday	1:30 P.M		UNIT III-IV				
07/06/2024	Friday	9:00 A.M	AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE (PRACTICAL)	TRADE PRACTICAL	PIPE FITTING TRADE (PRACTICAL)	SURVEYOR TRADE (PRACTICAL)	TRACER TRADE (PRACTICAL)	WELDING TRADE (PRACTICAL)
08/06/2024	Saturday	9:00 A.M	AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE (PRACTICAL)	TRADE PRACTICAL	PIPE FITTING TRADE (PRACTICAL)	SURVEYOR TRADE (PRACTICAL)	TRACER TRADE (PRACTICAL)	WELDING TRADE (PRACTICAL)

Important Instructions:

- 1. Trade Practical Examinatin shall be of 9(Eight) hours and will be spread over two days, session lasting 4(Four) hours each day.
- 2. Trade Practical Paper of Tracer Trade will be conducted as Theory Type Paper by the Centre Superintendent Concerned as per Date Sheet.
- 3. Local Holiday will not affect the Date Sheet.
- 4. The candidates are directed to bring their Drawing Boards for "Drawing".
- 5. Entry in Examination Centre is not allowed without wearing of face mask.
- 6. Implementation on SOP's issued by the Government regarding Corona Virus (COVID-19) is compulsory.

Note:

The Date Sheet of the Theory Examination is also available on the Board's Website: www.pbte.edu.pk for information of the Principals of concerned Institutes/Candidates and all concerned.

(MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION LAHORE